
$55.82
$51.16

$106.98

Water Consumption Charge
Garbage Charge

Total Current Charges
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BUD LAM
668 SOUTHGATE AVE
DALY CITY CA 94015-3554

[Record*DLY0109U*670*01312260-43*BUD LAM*Index]

CITY OF DALY CITY - UTILITY BILLING
333 - 90TH STREET
DALY CITY CA 94015-1895
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CITY OF DALY CITY
UTILITY BILLING DIVISION
333 - 90TH STREET
DALY CITY, CA 94015-1895

CUSTOMER NAME:

ACCOUNT NUMBER:
SERVICE ADDRESS:
BILL DATE:
BALANCE DUE BY:Pay online or by phone 24/7 at:

WWW.DALYCITY.ORG
PHONE: (650) 991-8082

Usage Detail Billing Detail

Account Summary

Payment Coupon

Reading Period:

Prior Read

GARBAGE SERVICE DESCRIPTION

To:

*HCF= Hundred Cubic Feet

Current Read HCF Units* Ave. Gals. Day

One HCF= 748 Gallons of Water

Svc Chg/Bal Forward:

Current Charges

Total Amount Due
Current charges are due by

Please ensure the address below is visible through the window 
of the return envelope.

Please detach and return bottom portion with your payment, made payable to CITY OF DALY CITY.

Account Number
Due Date

Total Amount Due

Service at:

Autopay - Do Not Pay
For account information, call (650) 991-8082

CITY OF DALY CITY
UTILITY BILLING DIVISION
333 - 90TH STREET
DALY CITY, CA 94015-1895

01312260-43

1/9/2014
6/11/2013

$0.00

$106.98
6/11/2013

668  SOUTHGATE AVE
01312260-43

6/11/2013

$106.98

3/14/2013 5/15/2013

838 850 12 145

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

01312260-43

1

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

MAY JUL SEP NOV JAN MAR MAY

12
13

11
12

10

12 12

Bi-Monthly Water Usage History

668  SOUTHGATE AVE

BUD LAM

 container - GARB 32-GALLON D

This is a test message to illustrate some of the capabilities with HTML. Some actions HTML can accomplish are making text bigger or smaller. Text 
can be bolded or

centered
Please note that HTML functionality and commands can be referenced online. Please feel free to experiment with your HTML messaging prior to 
running a job. If you need assistance, InfoSend will happily oblige. Please note, however, that not all HTML functions may be supported.


